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. Air Switch

- Duet Finishes

Mountain Plumbing's Duet Finish Collection
highlights elements of your kitchen and bath
design to give a truly balanced and unique look.

Available on the MTg57R & MTg64K Air Switch
Page 33 & 35

Ordering Duet Products

All Duet products come with Matte Black as the base finish.
To order please use the following three step instructions:

1. Find the Product You Want in a Duet Finish

Standard Model #: Product Name

MT2000-2

MT200EV

MT202

MTo57R

i Round Deluxe Raised Air Switch with Freedom Mount

Lever Handle Angle Valve

Classic 3-1/2" Deluxe Stemball Kitchen Strainer

Extended Flange Stopper & Strainer Unit Waste Disposer Trim

MTg57RD/BRN

2. Select Accent Finish & Use Model # Below to Order

Brushed Nickel
MT2000-2D/BRN

MT5003L-NLD/BRN

: MT202D/BRN

| MTg57RD/CPB

Polished Chrome

MT200EVD/CPB

: MT202D/CPB

i MTg57RD/PN

Polished Nickel

MT2000-2D/PN

MT5003L-NLD/PN

MT200EVD/PN

| MT202D/PN

| MT957RD/CHBRZ

MT2000-2D/CHBRZ

MT5003L-NLD/CHBRZ

: MT202D/CHBRZ

MTg64K

MT1820-NL

MT1840-NL
MT1821-NL
MT1831-NL
MT:

MT1823-NL

MT1833-NL

MT1820-NL
MT1830-NL
MT1840-NL
MT1821-NL
MT1831-NL
MT1841-NL
MT1823-NL
MT1833-NL

MT1843-NL

: Round Deluxe Knurled Raised Air Switch with Freedom Mount

¢ Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (120° Spout)

Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (90° Spout’

Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body

Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (120° Spout)

Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (90° Spout)

Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (120° Spout)
Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (90° Spout)

Hot Water Faucet - Contemporary Round Body

Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (120° Spout)
Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (90° Spout)

Hot & Cold Faucet - Contemporary Round Body

Point-of-Use Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (1

Point-of-Use Faucet - Contemporary Round Body (

: Point-of-Use Faucet - Contemporary Round Body

MTg64KD/BRN

: MT1820-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1830-NLD/PVDBRN
MT1840-NLD/PVDBRN
MT1821-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1831-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1823-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1833-NLD/PVDBRN

MT1820-NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1830-NLDK/PVDBRN
M‘T1840»NLDK/PVDBRN
MT1821-NLDK/PVDBRN
M‘T1831—NLDK/P\/DBRN
MT1841-NLDK/PVDBRN
M‘T1823-NLDK/PVDBRN

MT1833-NLDK/PVDBRN

MT1843-NLDK/PVDBRN

MT964KD/CPB
MT1820-NLD/CPB
MT1830-NLD/CPB
MT1840—NLD/¢PB
MT1821-NLD/CPB

MT1831-NLD/CPB

MT1823-NLD/CPB

MT1833-NLD/CPB

MT1820-N LDK)CPB
MT1830-NLDK/CPB
MT1840»NLDK)CPB
MT1821-NLDK/CPB
MT1831-N LDK)CPB

MT1841-NLDK/CPB

MT1833-NLDK/CPB

: MT1843-NLDK/CPB

MT964KD/PN
MT1820-NLD/PVDPN
MT1830-NLD/PVDPN
MT1840—NLD/PVI£)PN
MT1821-NLD/PVDPN

MT1831-NLD/PVDPN

MT1820—NLDK/P\v/DP‘N
MT1830-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1840-NLDK// P\v/DP‘N
MT1821-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1831»NLDK/P\)DPN
MT1841-NLDK/PVDPN
MT1823-NLDWPVDPN

MT1833-NLDK/PVDPN

: MT1843-NLDK/PVDPN :

MT964KD/CHBRZ
MT1820-NLD/CHBRZ
MT1830-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1821-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1831-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1823-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1833-NLD/CHBRZ

MT1843-NLDK/CHBRZ



3a. Brushed Nickel - Find Prices & Order

Brushed Nickel

3b. Polished Chrome - Find Prices & Order

Brushed Nickel

MTZOOO 2D/BRN

MT202D/BRN

MTg57RD/BRN
MT64KD/BRN

MT1820 NLD/PVDBRN

Brushed Nickel

MTZOOO 2D/CPB

MT202D/CPB

MTg57RD/CPB

MTg64KD/CPB

MT1820 NLD/CPB

Brushed Nickel

MTZOOO 2D/PN

MT202D/PN
MTo57RD/PN
MT964KD/PN
MT1820-NLD/PVDPN

MT183O NLD/PVDPN

MT1843-NLDK/PVDPN $753

MTZOOO 2D/CHBRZ

MT202D/CHBRZ

MTg57RD/CHBRZ

MT964KD/CHBRZ

MT1820—NLD/CHBRZ

MT1830 NLD/CHBRZ

MT1843-NLDK/CHBRZ $753




% Water Appliances - Perfect Grind® Waste Disposers & Accessories

The Perfect Grind® is an exceptional
choice for your home:

Perfect Grind | |
By Mountain Plumbing : g’re](rjﬂ?easﬂsejra\tnngagnet high RPM means high torque

No name stamped into the rim of the flange,
creating a smooth, clean look

Stellar antimicrobial technology for odor protection
\Whether you are in the market for a waste disposer * No de-jamming toolis required, it is self sufficient
for easy C[ean_up and reduced waste or to he[p . Full sound insulation and safe for your Septic System
out the environment by reducing greenhouse gas

emissions, having a high quality, high torque unit is Perfect Grind® comes with:

the way to go. The Perfect Grind® is an incredible

addition to any kitchen because it is so easy to use - Removable splash guard
and its unparalleled quality will last for years to - Thermoset polymer drain housing
come. Both continuous and batch feed disposers - Permanently lubricated, sleeve type bearings
are antimicrobial and have full sound insulation so - Cast stainless steel impellers
they are whisper quiet and you don't need to worry - Stainless steel grind ring, balanced turntable, &
about odor protection. balanced armature shaft
Power cord factory installed
All Disposers Work with the - ABS hopper & manual reset
Elkay Perfect Drain - Rubberized Thermoplastic Housing

(excluding ProSelect 1 and ProSelect 5 models)

Perfect Grind® ProSelect 1 Waste Disposer Perfect Grind® ProSelect 5 Waste Disposer

- Continuous Feed 3-Bolt Mount 1/3 HP - Continuous Feed 3-Bolt Mount 1/2 HP
PROSELECT 1 $ 290 PROSELECT 5 $ 320
Features: Features:
- Continuous Feed - Continuous Feed

1/3 HP - 1/2HP

2800 RPM + 3200 RPM

3 Year Limited Replacement Warranty + 3 Year Limited Replacement Warranty

110V + 110V

2.25 AmMps + 325 AmMps

9.2 lbs 94 lbs

12-1/8" Tall X 5-3/4" Wide + 12-1/8"Tall X 5-3/4" Wide

Factory Installed Power Cord Included +  Factory Installed Power Cord Included

m Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com




Water Appliances - Perfect Grind® Waste Disposers & Accessories é

Perfect Grind® Waste Perfect Grind® Waste Perfect Grind® Waste
Disposer - Continuous Disposer - Continuous Disposer - Continuous
Feed 3-Bolt Mount 5/8 HP Feed 3-Bolt Mount 3/4 HP Feed 3-Bolt Mount 1-1/4 HP

MT555-3CFWD3B $ 477 MT666-3CFWD3B $ 550 MT888-3CFWD3B $ 651

Features: Features: Features:

- Continuous Feed - Continuous Feed . Continuous Feed
5/8 HP + 3/4HP - 1-1/4HP
2500 RPM © 2500 RPM - 2500 RPM
110V + 110V + 110V
4.5 Amps - 65AMpPSs - 7Amps
Lifetime Warranty - Lifetime Warranty - Lifetime Warranty
12.0 lbs + 130lbs - 1351lbs
13-3/16" Tall X 7-5/8" Wide «  14-1/8"Tall X 7-5/8" Wide - 14-1/8'Tall X 7-5/8" Wide
Factory Installed Power Cord - Factory Installed Power Cord - Factory Installed Power Cord
Included Included Included

Rubber Splashguard L ;-_ﬂ Scan the QR Code to

Watch Our Perfect Grind®
Installation Video

MT568-SPLASHGUARD $10
Replacement for Perfect Grind®
3-Bolt Mount Waste Disposers

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat m




% Water Appliances - Perfect Grind® Waste Disposers & Accessories

Batch Feed Waste Disposer System Kit Standard Finishes
MTo9oBF/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 242
MTO999BE/*** MT999BF/BRS Brushed Stainless $ 215
MToo9BF/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 278
Conve(ts a contihgous feed disposer to batch MTogoBF/CPB Polished Chrome $ 227
feed with no rewiring neededl . MToooBE/MB Matte Black $ 268
For use with Mountain Plumbing Perfect Grind®
disposers only MT9o9BF/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 265
Dual Functionality: Can be used as a normal MTo9eBF/PN Polished Nickel $242
strainer basket when disposer is not in use MToooBF/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 227
Fully plated stainless steel strainer basket and MT999BF/VB Venetian Bronze $ 265
sink flange Group 1 Finishes
Fits maximum sink thickness of 13/16" All Group 1 Finishes $ 268
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $278

Batch Feed Waste Disposer System
- Basket & Flange Only

MT202BF
Fits maximum sink thickness of 13/16"
Fully plated stainless steel

Standard Finishes

MT202BF/BRN Brushed Nickel $111 Batch Feed Waste Disposer System
MT202BF/BRS Brushed Stainless $84 - Parts On'[y

MT202BF/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $147

MT202BF/CPB Polished Chrome $96 MT999BF

MT202BF/MB Matte Black $137 - Converts a continuous feed disposer to
MT202BF/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $134 batch feed with no rewiring needed
MT202BF/PN Polished Nickel $111 Standard Finishes

MT202BF/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 96 MTo99BF No Finish on Product $131
MT202BF/VB Venetian Bronze $134

Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $137

Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $147

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com




Water Appliances - Perfect Grind® Waste Disposers & Accessories %

Round "Classic” Waste Disposer Air Switch
with Freedom Mount

Round "Classic” Waste Disposer Air Switch
with Direct Plug-In

MT951

Mountain Plumbing's "Classic” air switch provides safe,
convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear when
turning on disposer. Perfect for island or other damp
environment installations!

MT953

Mountain Plumbing's “Classic” air switch provides safe,
convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear when
turning on disposer. Perfect for island or other damp
environment installations!

For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers.
Mounts on cabinet wall and plugs directly into
receptacle.

For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers with
attached power cords. When disposer is operating, the
other plug will not have power.

Round Style Push Button with 1-3/8" Mounting - Round Style Push Button with 1-3/8" Mounting
Hole Hole

Fits 1-1/2" Thick Deck - Freedom to mount anywhere with attached cord
No Tools Required for Installation - Fits1-1/2" Thick Deck

Air Actuated - No Tools Required for Installation

ETL Approved - Air Actuated

- ETL Approved

Standard Finishes

MT951/BRN Brushed Nickel $196 Standard Finishes

MTo51/BRS Brushed Stainless $183 MT953/BRN Brushed Nickel $196

MTg51/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $338 MTg53/BRS Brushed Stainless $183

MTg51/CPB Polished Chrome $165 MTg53/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $338

MTg51/MB Matte Black $258 MT953/CPB Polished Chrome $ 165

MTg51/0ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 208 MTo53/MB Matte Black $ 258

MT951/PN Polished Nickel $196  \To53/0RB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 208

MTg51/VB Venetian Bronze $208 MT953/PN Polished Nickel $196

Group 1 Finishes MT953/VB Venetian Bronze $ 208

All Group 1 Finishes $258 Group 1 Finishes

Group 2 Finishes All Group 1 Finishes $ 258

All Group 2 Finishes $338 Group 2 Finishes

Plastic Finishes All Group 2 Finishes $338

MTg51/BL Black $149  plastic Finishes

MTo51/BT Biscuit $149 MTo53/BL Black $149

MTo51/WH White $149  \Tos3/BT Biscuit $ 149
MTg53/\WH White $149

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat
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Water Appliances - Perfect Grind® Waste Disposers & Accessories

Round "Deluxe” Flush Waste Disposer Air
Switch with Freedom Mount

MT957

Mountain Plumbing's "Deluxe” Flush air switch provides
safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear
when turning on the disposer. Perfect for island or other
damp environment installations.

For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers. Box
mounts on cabinet wall and plugs directly into outlet.
+ Round Flush style button with 1-3/8" mounting

hole

Freedom to mount box anywhere

Fits 2" thick deck

Solid brass construction
No tools required for installation

Air actuated

ETL approved

Standard Finishes
MTo57/BRN
MTo57/BRS
MTo57/CHBRZ
MTo57/CPB
MTos57/MB
MTo57/0ORB
MTos57/PN
MTos7/ULB
MTos7/VB

Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes

Brushed Nickel
Brushed Stainless
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

$ 265
$ 259
$441
$ 249
$ 349
$274
$ 265
$ 249
$274

$ 349

$ 441

- f

MT957R

%

N
)

Round “Deluxe” Raised Waste Disposer Air
Switch with Freedom Mount

Mountain Plumbing's “Deluxe” Raised air switch provides
safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear

when turning on the disposer. Perfect for island or other
damp environment installations.

For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers. Box
mounts on cabinet wall and plugs directly into outlet.
- Round Raised style button with 1-3/8" mounting

hole

Freedom to mount box anywhere

Fits 2" thick deck

Solid brass construction
No tools required for installation

Air actuated

ETL approved

Standard Finishes
MTos57R/BRN
MTo57R/BRS
MTo57R/CHBRZ
MTo57R/CPB
MTos57R/MB
MT957R/ORB
MTo57R/PN
MTos57R/ULB
MTos7R/VB

Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes
Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes
Duet Finishes
MTo57RD/BRN
MTo57RD/CHBRZ
MTo57RD/CPB
MT957RD/PN

Brushed Nickel
Brushed Stainless
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Matte Black

Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Nickel
Unlacquered Brass
Venetian Bronze

(Matte Black is the Base Color for All Duet Products)

Brushed Nickel
Champagne Bronze
Polished Chrome
Polished Nickel

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com

$ 265
$ 259
$441
$ 249
$ 349
$274
$ 265
$ 249
$274

$ 349
$ 441
$356
$ 356

$ 356
$ 356




Water Appliances - Perfect Grind® Waste Disposers & Accessories %

Square “Deluxe” Flush Waste Disposer Air
Switch with Freedom Mount

MT962

Mountain Plumbing's “Deluxe” Flush air switch provides
safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear
when turning on disposer. Perfect for island or other
damp environment installations!

For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers with
attached power cords. When disposer is operating, the
other plug will not have power.

- Square style push button with 1-3/8" mounting

hole

- Fits 2" thick deck

- No rools required for installation

+ Alractuated

- ETL approved

Standard Finishes

MTg62/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 265
MTg62/BRS Brushed Stainless $ 259
MTgo62/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 441
MTo62/CPB Polished Chrome $ 249
MTo62/MB Matte Black $ 349
MTg62/0RB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 274
MTg62/PN Polished Nickel $ 265
MTo62/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 249
MTo62/VB Venetian Bronze $ 274
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 349
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $441

Square “Deluxe” Raised Waste Disposer Air
Switch with Freedom Mount

MT962R

Mountain Plumbing's “Deluxe” Raised air switch provides
safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear
when turning on disposer. Perfect for island or other
damp environment installations!

For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers with
attached power cords. When disposer is operating, the
other plug will not have power.

- Square style push button with 1-3/8" mounting

hole

+ Fits 2" thick deck

- No tools required for installation

- Alractuated

- ETL approved

Standard Finishes

MTo62R/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 265
MT962R/BRS Brushed Stainless $ 259
MTg62R/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 441
MTo62R/CPB Polished Chrome $ 249
MTg62R/MB Matte Black $ 349
MTg62R/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 274
MTg62R/PN Polished Nickel $ 265
MTo62R/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 249
MTo62R/VB Venetian Bronze $ 274
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 349
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $441

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat




% Water Appliances - Perfect Grind® Waste Disposers & Accessories

Round “Deluxe” Knurled Raised Waste Round “Deluxe” Traditional Raised Waste
Disposer Air Switch with Freedom Mount Disposer Air Switch with Freedom Mount

MT964K MT964T

Mountain Plumbing's “Deluxe” Knurled Rasied air switch  Mountain Plumbing's "Deluxe” Traditional Raised air
provides safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet switch provides safe, convenient disposer activation. No
hands fear when turning on the disposer. Perfect for wet hands fear when turning on the disposer. Perfect for
island or other damp environment installations. istand or other damp environment installations.

For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers. Box  For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers. Box
mounts on cabinet wall and plugs directly into outlet. mounts on cabinet wall and plugs directly into outlet.
- Round Raised style button with 1-3/8" mounting - Round Raised style button with 1-3/8" mounting

hole

Freedom to mount box anywhere
Fits 2" thick deck

Solid brass construction

No tools required for installation
Air actuated

hole

Freedom to mount box anywhere
Fits 2" thick deck

Solid brass construction

No tools required for installation
Air actuated

ETL approved ETL approved
Standard Finishes Standard Finishes
MTg64K/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 265 MT964T/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 265
MT964K/BRS Brushed Stainless $ 259 MTo64T/BRS Brushed Stainless $ 259
MTo64K/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 441 MTob4T/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $441
MT964K/CPB Polished Chrome $ 249 MT964T/CPB Polished Chrome $ 249
MTo64K/MB Matte Black $ 349 MT964T/MB Matte Black $ 349
MT964K/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $274 MTo64T/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 274
MT964K/PN Polished Nickel $ 265 MT964T/PN Polished Nickel $ 265
MTg64K/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 249 MTg64T/ULB Unlacquered Brass $ 249
MT964K/VB Venetian Bronze $274 MTo64T/VB Venetian Bronze $274
Group 1 Finishes Group 1 Finishes
All Group 1 Finishes $ 349 All Group 1 Finishes $ 349
Group 2 Finishes Group 2 Finishes
All Group 2 Finishes $ 441 All Group 2 Finishes $ 441
Duet Finishes (Matte Black is the Base Color for All Duet Products)
MT964KD/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 356
MTo64KD/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 356
MT964KD/CPB Polished Chrome $ 356
MTg64KD/PN Polished Nickel $ 356

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com




Water Appliances - Perfect Grind® Waste Disposers & Accessories %

Disposer Air Switch Assembly —
Direct Plug-In Box (No Button)

MT951/BOX

Mountain Plumbing's Direct Plug-In air switch box and
air hose. This kit includes just the switch box and air hose
for use with a Mountain Plumbing Classic or Deluxe air
switch.

$ 107

-
\ =

Disposer Air Switch Assembly —
Freedom Mount Box (No Button)

MT953/BOX

Mountain Plumbing's Freedom Mount air switch box and
air hose. This kit includes just the switch box and air hose
for use with a Mountain Plumbing Classic or Deluxe air
switch.

$ 107

Replacement Round "Classic" Waste
Disposer Air Switch

MT955

Mountain Plumbing's “Classic” air switch provides safe,
convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear when
turning on disposer. Perfect for island or other damp
environment installations!

For use with ALL continuous feed waste disposers.
Round style button with 1-3/8" mounting hole.

Fits 1-1/2" Thick Deck

No Tools Required for Installation

Air Actuated

ETL Approved

Replacement air switch for MTg51, MTQ53, Insinkerator,
and Franke push buttons.

Standard Finishes

MTo55/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 89
MTg55/BRS Brushed Stainless $76
MTo55/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $231
MTo55/CPB Polished Chrome $58
MTo55/MB Matte Black $152
MTg55/0RB Oil Rubbed Bronze $101
MTo55/PN Polished Nickel $ 89
MTos5/VB Venetian Bronze $101
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $152
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $231
Plastic Finishes

MTg55/BL Black $44
MTo55/BT Biscuit $44
MTo55/\WH White $44

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat
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Round Replacement “Deluxe” Flush
Waste Disposer Air Switch Button

MT958

Mountain Plumbing's “Deluxe” Flush air switch provides
safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear
when turning on the disposer. Perfect for island or other
damp environment installations.

Replacement air switch for Mountain Plumbing,
Insinkerator, Franke, Cal Faucets, West Brass, Brasstech
and Jaclo push buttons.

For use will ALL continuous feed waste disposers.
Round style button with 1-3/8" mounting hole.

- Fits 2" thick deck

- Solid brass construction

- No tools required for installation

- Airactuated

Standard Finishes

MTg58/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 159
MTo58/BRS Brushed Stainless $152
MTo58/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $334
MTg58/CPB Polished Chrome $143
MTo58/MB Matte Black $243
MTg58/0ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $167
MTg58/PN Polished Nickel $159
MTg58/ULB Unlacquered Brass $143
MTo58/VB Venetian Bronze $167
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $243
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $334

Round Replacement “Deluxe” Raised
Waste Disposer Air Switch Button

MT958R

Mountain Plumbing's "Deluxe” Raised air switch provides
safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear
when turning on the disposer. Perfect for island or other
damp environment installations.

Replacement air switch for Mountain Plumbing,
Insinkerator, Franke, Cal Faucets, West Brass, Brasstech
and Jaclo push buttons.

For use will ALL continuous feed waste disposers.
Round style button with 1-3/8" mounting hole.

- Fits 2" thick deck

- Solid brass construction

- No tools required for installation

- Airactuated

Standard Finishes

MTg58R/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 159
MT9o58R/BRS Brushed Stainless $152
MT958R/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $334
MT958R/CPB Polished Chrome $143
MTg58R/MB Matte Black $243
MTg58R/0ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $167
MT958R/PN Polished Nickel $159
MT958R/ULB Unlacquered Brass $143
MT958R/VB Venetian Bronze $167
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $243
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $334
Duet Finishes (Matte Black is the Base Color for All Duet Products)
MT958RD/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 223
MTo58RD/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 223
MTo58RD/CPB Polished Chrome $ 223
MTg58RD/PN Polished Nickel $ 223

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com
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Square Replacement “Deluxe” Flush
Waste Disposer Air Switch Button

MT963

Mountain Plumbing's "‘Deluxe” Flush air switch provides
safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear
when turning on the disposer. Perfect for island or other
damp environment installations.

Replacement air switch for Mountain Plumbing,
Insinkerator, Franke, Cal Faucets, \Xest Brass, Brasstech
and Jaclo push buttons.

For use will ALL continuous feed waste disposers.
Square style button with 1-3/8" mounting hole.

+  Fits 2" thick deck

+ Solid brass construction

- No tools required for installation

+ Airactuated

Standard Finishes

MTo63/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 159
MT963/BRS Brushed Stainless $152
MT963/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $334
MTo63/CPB Polished Chrome $143
MT963/MB Matte Black $243
MTg63/0ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $167
MTo63/PN Polished Nickel $ 159
MTo63/ULB Unlacquered Brass $143
MT963/VB Venetian Bronze $167
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 243
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $334

Square Replacement “Deluxe” Raised
Waste Disposer Air Switch Button

MT963R

Mountain Plumbing's "Deluxe” Raised air switch provides
safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet hands fear
when turning on the disposer. Perfect for island or other
damp environment installations.

Replacement air switch for Mountain Plumbing,
Insinkerator, Franke, Cal Faucets, West Brass, Brasstech
and Jaclo push buttons.

For use will ALL continuous feed waste disposers.
Square style button with 1-3/8" mounting hole.

+  Fits 2" thick deck

+ Solid brass construction

- No tools required for installation

+  Airactuated

Standard Finishes

MT963R/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 159
MT963R/BRS Brushed Stainless $152
MT963R/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $334
MTo63R/CPB Polished Chrome $143
MT963R/MB Matte Black $ 243
MT963R/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $167
MT963R/PN Polished Nickel $ 159
MTo63R/ULB Unlacquered Brass $143
MT963R/VB Venetian Bronze $167
Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $243
Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $334

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat
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Round Replacement “Deluxe” Knurled
Raised Waste Disposer Air Switch Button

MT959K

Mountain Plumbing's “Deluxe” Knurled Raised air switch
provides safe, convenient disposer activation. No wet
hands fear when turning on the disposer. Perfect for
island or other damp environment installations.

Replacement air switch for Mountain Plumbing,
Insinkerator, Franke, Cal Faucets, West Brass, Brasstech
and Jaclo push buttons.

For use will ALL continuous feed waste disposers.
Round style button with 1-3/8" mounting hole.

- Fits 2" thick deck

- Solid brass construction

- No tools required for installation

- Airactuated

Round Replacement "Deluxe” Traditional
Raised Waste Disposer Air Switch Button

MT959T

Mountain Plumbing's "Deluxe” Traditional Raised air
switch provides safe, convenient disposer activation. No
wet hands fear when turning on the disposer. Perfect for
island or other damp environment installations.

Replacement air switch for Mountain Plumbing,
Insinkerator, Franke, Cal Faucets, West Brass, Brasstech
and Jaclo push buttons.

For use will ALL continuous feed waste disposers.
Round style button with 1-3/8" mounting hole.

- Fits 2" thick deck

- Solid brass construction

- No tools required for installation

- Airactuated

Standard Finishes Standard Finishes

MT959K/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 166 MTo59T/BRN Brushed Nickel $166
MTo50K/BRS Brushed Stainless $161 MTo59T/BRS Brushed Stainless $161
MTg59K/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $350 MTg59T/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 350
MTo50K/CPB Polished Chrome $151 MTo59T/CPB Polished Chrome $151
MTo59K/MB Matte Black $ 255 MTo59T/MB Matte Black $ 255
MTo59K/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $177 MTo59T/ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $177
MTo59K/PN Polished Nickel $166 MTg59T/PN Polished Nickel $166
MTos9K/ULB Unlacquered Brass $151 MTos59T/ULB Unlacquered Brass $151
MTo59K/VB Venetian Bronze $177 MTo59T/VB Venetian Bronze $177
Group 1 Finishes Group 1 Finishes

All Group 1 Finishes $ 255 All Group 1 Finishes $ 255
Group 2 Finishes Group 2 Finishes

All Group 2 Finishes $ 350 All Group 2 Finishes $ 350
Duet Finishes (Matte Black is the Base Color for All Duet Products)

MTg59KD/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 260

MTo59KD/CHBRZ Champagne Bronze $ 260

MTo59KD/CPB Polished Chrome $ 260

MTg59KD/PN Polished Nickel $ 260

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com
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Complete Kitchen Sink Packages

Single Bowl Kitchen Sink Package

MTSINK1
Package Includes:
MT6E66-3CFWD3B

MT200EV

MTos51
Standard Finishes
MTSINK1/BRN Brushed Nickel $858
MTSINK1/BRS Brushed Stainless $ 800
MTSINK1/CPB Polished Chrome $824
MTSINK1/PN Polished Nickel $ 858
MTSINK1/PVDORB* PVD Oil Rubbed Bronze $915
MTSINK1/VB Venetian Bronze $ 877

"Note: The MTg51 will be ORB when ordering the PVDORB Package

Double Bowl Kitchen Sink Package

MTSINK2

Package Includes:
MT666-3CF\WD3B
MT200EV
MTo51
MT300

Standard Finishes

MTSINK2/BRN Brushed Nickel $ 990
MTSINK2/BRS Brushed Stainless $ 885
MTSINK2/CPB Polished Chrome $951
MTSINK2/PN Polished Nickel $990
MTSINK2/PVDORB® PVD Oil Rubbed Bronze $ 1163
MTSINK2/VB Venetian Bronze $ 1017

‘Note: The MTo51 will be ORB when ordering the PVDORB Package

For Soap/Lotion Dispensers See Pages 58 - 59
For Filters, Faucets, & Water Appliances See Pages 60 - 113

Need Additional Help? Visit the Mountain Plumbing Website for Our Live Customer Service Chat m
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Notes:

Phone: 972.456.3273 Fax: 972.456.2719 orders@mountainplumbing.com




